
  DEPRECIATION LEDGER          
OWNED AND LEASED ASSETSRPT CM380 

RPT CM380

AGENCY   ### - Agency Name 

LOCATION   03-RIC WSU 

DESCRIPTION REFERENCE-F
EATURE 

ACQ  
DATE 

USEFUL 
LIFE (MO) 

MONTHLY
 DEPREC

CURRENT
DEPRECIATION

QTY TOTAL COST SALVAGE
 VALUE

NET
 BOOK

CLASS COST ORGANIZATION CODE 

K20002800000-000 RICHLAND WSU DC POWER PLANT  60  1.0  5,842.80  0.00  0.00  5,842.80 06/01/1997  0.00 

6150 

K20001400000-000 RICHLAND - WSU SONET MULTIPLEXOR  48  1.0  22,135.36  0.00  0.00  22,135.36 06/01/1997  0.00 

7017 

RESPONSIBILITY TOTAL
 2.00
 2.00
 2.00

CLASS TOTAL

COST CENTER TOTAL

$27,978.16 
$27,978.16 
$27,978.16 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$27,978.16 
$27,978.16 
$27,978.16 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
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